NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Low Profile Process Sealed Tactiles  Series JB
Common Bus Matrix
These single pole, single throw switches can be used in a key-
board matrix and, using strapped terminals, achieve a com-
mon bus electrical configuration on a single-sided PC board.
X-Y Matrix
These single pole, single throw switches can be

(L actuator only)
H High
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JB15LPC-JC
L JC
Short Actuator
P
TERMINALS
P Straight PC
ACTUATORS
L Short
B Extended
(H operating force only)
CAP TYPES & COLORS
Flat Cap Colors
B Translucent White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
Flat Cap
Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JE Clear/Yellow
JF Clear/Green
For JC, JE & JF, diffuser
color must match LED color
Framed Cap
Button/Frame Colors
BB White/White
BC White/Red
BE White/Yellow
BF White/Green
BH White/Gray
Straight PC Terminals
LED COLORS
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
POLE & CIRCUIT
Actuator Position
(  ) = Momentary
Switch Throw
& Schematic LED Schematic
Pole &
Throw Model
Normal Down
SPST
Notes:  Terminal numbers
are shown on switch.
LED circuit is isolated
& requires external
power source.SPST JB15 OFF (ON)
Red LED
Flat Cap with
Clear Lens and Red Diffuser
Standard Operating Force
(+) (-)
1
2
3
4
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Low Profile Process Sealed Tactiles  Series JB